DATASHEET
 SNR-S2995G SERIES 1
DATASHEET
SNR S2995G Series
L3 Managed Switches
The S2995G series is a new generation of L3 SNR switches.
Thanks to the combination of optical and copper interfaces,
10GE uplink ports, rich L2 and L3 functionality, the SNR-S2995G

DATASHEET
 SNR-S2995G SERIES 2
Switch Models
The S2995G series switches are equipped by 10GbE Uplink and GbE Downlink interfaces. Due to the
presence of RJ45/SFP combo ports, SNR-S2995G can be used in networks with copper or optical
links, depending on requirements.
Model 10/100/1000 Base-T
Combo ports
10/100/1000Base-T
|100/1000Base-X SFP
100/1000 Base-X SFP 1/10G SFP+
SNR-S2995G-12FX - 4 8 4
SNR-S2995G-24FX - 8 16 4
SNR-S2995G-24TX 24 - - 4
SNR-S2995G-24TX-POE 20 4 - 4
SNR-S2995G-48FX - - 48 4
SNR-S2995G-48TX 48 - - 4
SNR-S2995G-48TX-POE 48 - - 4
High performance
Due to modern chipset, all S2995G series models support full port speed switching and routing
simultaneously. 10 GbE Uplink ports and 1GbE Downlink ports allow transfering traffic from clients to
the network core and back without loss and increase in delays.

Resilience
For organizing resilient networks, support for standard protocols  STP/RSTP/MSTP as well as
ERPS (G.8032) including ERPS + CFM is implemented.
Link aggregation functionality using LACP or static aggregation allows combining
up to 8 ports into one logical interface, increasing the bandwidth ability and resilience
at the data link level.
DATASHEET
 SNR-S2995G SERIES 5
Dimensions and power supply
Switch models S2995G-12FX, S2995G-24FX, S2995G-24TX-RPS, S2995G-48TX-RPS are equipped with
an RPS connector for connecting a backup DC 12V power supply, and models SNR-S2995G-24FX-UPS
and SNR-S2995G-12FX-UPS have a built-in discharge/charge controller 12V battery capacity up to
60Ah. The series also includes switches with the ability to connect a backup 48-volt power supply.
The compact SNR-S2995G-12FX model expands the application capabilities of the series.
Model Dimension Weight
(brutto)
Power
Consumption Cooling Power Supply
SNR-S2995G-12FX 330 x 44 x 230 mm 2,86 kg 40 Watt Active 100-240AC, 12V DC
SNR-S2995G-12FX-UPS 330 x 44 x 230 mm 2,86 kg 60 Watt Active 100-240AC, 12V DC+ UPS
SNR-S2995G-12FX-DC 330 x 44 x 230 mm 2,86 kg 40 Watt Active 100-240AC, 48V DC+
SNR-S2995G-24FX 440 х 44 х 240 mm 4,06 kg 60 Watt Active 100-240AC, 12V DC
SNR-S2995G-24FX-UPS 440 х 44 х 240 mm 4,1 kg 80 Watt Active 100-240AC, 12V DC+ UPS
SNR-S2995G-24FX-DC 440 х 44 х 240 mm 4,02 kg 60 Watt Active 100-240AC, 48V DC+
SNR-S2995G-48FX 440 х 44 х 320 mm 5,72 kg 80 Watt Active 100-240AC, 12V DC
SNR-S2995G-48FX-DC 440 х 44 х 320 mm 5,72 kg 80 Watt Active 100-240AC, 48V DC+
SNR-S2995G-24TX 440 х 44 х 240 mm 3,98 kg 30 Watt Active 100-240AC
SNR-S2995G-24TX-POE 440 х 44 х 320 mm 6 kg 400 Watt Active 100-240AC
SNR-S2995G-24TX-RPS 440 х 44 х 240 mm 3,98 kg 30 Watt Active 100-240AC, 12V DC
SNR-S2995G-48TX 440 х 44 х 240 mm 4,38 kg 50 Watt Active 100-240AC

8 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+. Power 100-240AC, 12V battery connector.
SNR-S2995G-12FX-DC L3 Managed Switch. 4 combo ports 10/100/1000Base-T|100/1000Base-X SFP,
8 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+. Power 100-240AC, 48V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-24FX L3 Managed Switch. 8 combo ports 10/100/1000Base-T|100/1000Base-X SFP,
16 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+. Power 100-240AC, 12V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-24FX-DC L3 Managed Switch. 8 combo ports 10/100/1000Base-T|100/1000Base-X SFP,
16 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+. Power 100-240AC, 48V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-24FX-UPS L3 Managed Switch. 8 combo ports 10/100/1000Base-T|100/1000Base-X SFP,
16 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+. Power 100-240AC, 12V battery connector
SNR-S2995G-48FX L3 Managed Switch. 48 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC, 12V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-48FX-DC L3 Managed Switch. 48 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC, 48V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-24TX L3 Managed Switch. 24 ports 100/1000Base-T RJ-45, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC.
SNR-S2995G-24TX-POE L3 Managed PoE Switch. 24 ports 100/1000BaseT RJ-45, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC.
SNR-S2995G-24TX-RPS L3 Managed Switch. 24 ports 100/1000Base-T RJ-45, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC, 12V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-48TX L3 Managed Switch. 48 ports 100/1000Base-T RJ-45, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC.
SNR-S2995G-48TX-POE L3 Managed PoE Switch. 48 ports 100/1000Base-T RJ-45, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC. 52-57V DC RPS.
SNR-S2995G-48TX-RPS L3 Managed Switch. 48 ports 100/1000Base-T RJ-45, 4 ports 1/10GE SFP+.
Power 100-240AC, 12V DC RPS.
Ordering information
NAG LLC
620016, 12a Krasnolesya, str, Ekaterinburg. Russia